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Tuition & Schedule - Miami Campus

Tuition Fees

Program Hours/Week 1 - 11 Weeks 12 - 23 Weeks 24+ Weeks
Intensive English
Program

Semi-Intensive
English Program

TOEFL iBT
Preparation

Cambridge Exam
Preparation

18

18

18

14

$234

$238

$238

$222

$205

-

-

$188

$184

-

-

-

Note: The registration fee is $100. Textbooks are not included.

Schedules (Monday - Thursday)

Intensive English Program
(4.5 hours/day, 18 hours/week)

Semi-Intensive English Program
(3.5 hours/day, 14 hours/week)

9am - 12:30pm

@zonilanguage

/ZoniMiami

@zonilanguage 

9am - 1:30pm

11:30am - 4pm


