

Tuition & Schedule - Miami Campus

Tuition Fees

Program	Hours/Week	1 - 11 Weeks	12 - 23 Weeks	24+ Weeks
Intensive English Program	18	\$234	\$205	\$184
Semi-Intensive English Program	14	\$222	\$188	/ /
TOEFL iBT Preparation	18	\$238		A
Cambridge Exam Preparation	18	\$238	1//	$-/\lambda$

Note: The registration fee is \$100. Textbooks are not included.

Schedules (Monday - Thursday)

Intensive English Program (4.5 hours/day, 18 hours/week)

9am - 1:30pm

11:30am - 4pm

Semi-Intensive English Program (3.5 hours/day, 14 hours/week)

9am - 12:30pm



@zonilanguage



/ZoniMiami



@zonilanguage

1434 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL 33139 305-674-1500 | info@zoni.edu | www.zoni.edu